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2025 NE NBY Freestyle Frenzy - 11/1/2025 to 11/2/2025
Combined Events

Girls 13-14 Biathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FR 100FR

1 Erickson, Charlotte 14 BAY 27.75 1:00.551:28.30

2 Meyer, Emma 14 UNAT 28.72 1:01.591:30.31

3 Ackerson, Bryn 13 KCY 28.72 1:01.891:30.61

4 Foisie, Juliette 14 MYST 29.00 1:02.211:31.21

5 Espinola, Hadley 13 NBY 28.97 1:02.901:31.87

6 McCabe, Skye 13 WEST 29.70 1:03.131:32.83

7 D'Arezzo, Lily 14 KCY 29.41 1:05.091:34.50

8 Magalhaes, Sophia 14 NBY 29.87 1:05.201:35.07

9 Wesson, Zoe 14 NCYW 30.62 1:05.411:36.03

10 Moore, Victoria 13 KCY 30.03 1:07.351:37.38

11 Clegg, Sarah 14 BAY 31.02 1:07.031:38.05

12 Blackburn, Emelia 13 UNAT 30.97 1:07.811:38.78

13 Arguello, Olivia or Liv 13 NBY 31.23 1:07.711:38.94

14 Chenault, Sophia 14 SMY 31.43 1:07.621:39.05

15 Millea, Kennedy 14 KCY 30.83 1:08.341:39.17

16 Byrnes, Jane 13 NBY 30.68 1:08.631:39.31

17 Bard, Amelia 14 SMY 31.34 1:08.391:39.73

18 Sullivan, Sarah 14 KCY 31.10 1:08.711:39.81

19 Lazauskas, Winter 13 WEST 31.00 1:09.601:40.60

20 Rossi, Genevieve 13 FRY 31.53 1:09.161:40.69

21 Chapman, Charlotte 13 SMY 31.02 1:09.781:40.80

22 Joyce, Elizabeth 14 CRAN 31.26 1:10.481:41.74

23 Nason, Savannah 14 KCY 30.99 1:11.201:42.19

24 Parsons, Quinn 14 NCYW 31.74 1:11.381:43.12

25 Smith, Amelia 13 NCYW 31.71 1:13.001:44.71

26 Meehan, Olivia 13 CRAN 32.29 1:12.651:44.94

27 Glynn, Bella 14 GFYR 32.54 1:12.631:45.17

28 Troupe, Sophie 13 WEST 33.36 1:13.321:46.68

29 Cameron, Lydia 14 NCYW 32.55 1:15.011:47.56

30 Shaw, Aubrie 13 OCY 33.93 1:13.661:47.59

31 Richardson, Mary Frances 14 NCYW 32.90 1:15.551:48.45

32 Braxton, Jordyn 14 SMY 33.40 1:15.791:49.19

33 Noonan, Kristina 13 WEST 33.18 1:16.201:49.38

34 Carruthers, Hannah 13 BAY 34.21 1:17.161:51.37

35 Runstadler, Ellie 14 KCY 34.54 1:17.171:51.71

36 Werbecki, Lily 14 SMY 34.53 1:19.501:54.03

37 Chubb, Sophie 14 GFYR 34.86 1:19.791:54.65

38 O' Brien, Hope 13 SMY 34.88 1:21.911:56.79

39 Berkeley, Margaret 13 NCYW 35.26 1:23.321:58.58

40 Swanson, Zella 13 WEST 37.56 1:21.641:59.20

41 Hodge, Eva 14 CRAN 37.48 1:25.562:03.04
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2025 NE NBY Freestyle Frenzy - 11/1/2025 to 11/2/2025
Combined Events

Boys 13-14 Biathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FR 100FR

1 Graham, Oliver 14 NCYW 25.06 55.781:20.84

2 Chen, Jeremy 14 KCY 25.33 56.681:22.01

3 Beuttenmuller, Samuel 13 NCYW 26.05 57.371:23.42

4 Fontinha, Yuto 14 OCY 25.66 58.141:23.80

5 Crowder, Ben 13 WEST 27.14 57.541:24.68

6 Voci, Sam 13 NBY 27.10 57.881:24.98

7 Anderson, Jason 13 GFYR 27.34 59.061:26.40

8 Lehmann, Paul 14 KCY 28.06 59.541:27.60

9 Mitchell, Burton 13 WEST 29.04 1:02.211:31.25

10 Sullivan, Owen 14 NBY 28.31 1:03.721:32.03

11 Vallee, Logan 13 WEST 29.24 1:02.891:32.13

12 Wyllie, Lev 13 NCYW 28.67 1:05.011:33.68

13 Hancock, Emerson 14 GFYR 29.26 1:05.371:34.63

14 Bushnell, Rowan 13 BAY 30.29 1:04.641:34.93

15 Soares, Jett 13 FRY 29.61 1:05.841:35.45

16 Auricchio, Nathan 14 FRY 30.22 1:06.911:37.13

17 Brown, Harrison 13 BAY 30.20 1:07.031:37.23

18 Pascale, Martin 13 WEST 29.46 1:09.291:38.75

19 Sabino, Logan 13 KCY 30.50 1:08.771:39.27

20 Keeffe, David 13 KCY 31.38 1:09.661:41.04

21 Redler, John 14 GFYR 31.39 1:09.731:41.12

22 Kenyon, Cole 13 FRY 31.69 1:13.341:45.03

23 Hughes, Cullen 14 NBY 32.69 1:13.901:46.59

24 Keefe, Landon 14 FRY 33.22 1:14.961:48.18

25 Pageau, Christian 13 NCYW 33.99 1:14.581:48.57

26 Baez, Jhanmarcos 13 CRAN 31.38 1:19.591:50.97

27 Cabrera, Nicholas 13 SMY 35.07 1:22.321:57.39
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2025 NE NBY Freestyle Frenzy - 11/1/2025 to 11/2/2025
Combined Events

Girls 13-14 Triathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FR 100FR 200FR

1 Meyer, Emma 14 UNAT 28.72 1:01.59 2:07.803:38.11

2 Erickson, Charlotte 14 BAY 27.75 1:00.55 2:13.203:41.50

3 Foisie, Juliette 14 MYST 29.00 1:02.21 2:13.243:44.45

4 Ackerson, Bryn 13 KCY 28.72 1:01.89 2:14.313:44.92

5 McCabe, Skye 13 WEST 29.70 1:03.13 2:17.293:50.12

6 Espinola, Hadley 13 NBY 28.97 1:02.90 2:18.963:50.83

7 D'Arezzo, Lily 14 KCY 29.41 1:05.09 2:20.843:55.34

8 Magalhaes, Sophia 14 NBY 29.87 1:05.20 2:22.293:57.36

9 Wesson, Zoe 14 NCYW 30.62 1:05.41 2:21.443:57.47

10 Bard, Amelia 14 SMY 31.34 1:08.39 2:23.754:03.48

11 Arguello, Olivia or Liv 13 NBY 31.23 1:07.71 2:26.174:05.11

12 Clegg, Sarah 14 BAY 31.02 1:07.03 2:27.074:05.12

13 Blackburn, Emelia 13 UNAT 30.97 1:07.81 2:26.624:05.40

14 Moore, Victoria 13 KCY 30.03 1:07.35 2:28.444:05.82

15 Sullivan, Sarah 14 KCY 31.10 1:08.71 2:29.064:08.87

16 Millea, Kennedy 14 KCY 30.83 1:08.34 2:30.094:09.26

17 Joyce, Elizabeth 14 CRAN 31.26 1:10.48 2:27.664:09.40

18 Byrnes, Jane 13 NBY 30.68 1:08.63 2:30.744:10.05

19 Chenault, Sophia 14 SMY 31.43 1:07.62 2:31.284:10.33

20 Chapman, Charlotte 13 SMY 31.02 1:09.78 2:32.054:12.85

21 Rossi, Genevieve 13 FRY 31.53 1:09.16 2:32.674:13.36

22 Nason, Savannah 14 KCY 30.99 1:11.20 2:31.764:13.95

23 Lazauskas, Winter 13 WEST 31.00 1:09.60 2:36.524:17.12

24 Glynn, Bella 14 GFYR 32.54 1:12.63 2:35.544:20.71

25 Parsons, Quinn 14 NCYW 31.74 1:11.38 2:40.774:23.89

26 Meehan, Olivia 13 CRAN 32.29 1:12.65 2:41.444:26.38

27 Shaw, Aubrie 13 OCY 33.93 1:13.66 2:40.594:28.18

28 Smith, Amelia 13 NCYW 31.71 1:13.00 2:44.674:29.38

29 Troupe, Sophie 13 WEST 33.36 1:13.32 2:43.364:30.04

30 Cameron, Lydia 14 NCYW 32.55 1:15.01 2:46.314:33.87

31 Noonan, Kristina 13 WEST 33.18 1:16.20 2:45.204:34.58

32 Braxton, Jordyn 14 SMY 33.40 1:15.79 2:45.464:34.65

33 Richardson, Mary Frances 14 NCYW 32.90 1:15.55 2:51.394:39.84

34 Runstadler, Ellie 14 KCY 34.54 1:17.17 2:48.544:40.25

35 Carruthers, Hannah 13 BAY 34.21 1:17.16 2:49.434:40.80

36 Werbecki, Lily 14 SMY 34.53 1:19.50 2:57.134:51.16

37 O' Brien, Hope 13 SMY 34.88 1:21.91 2:56.804:53.59

38 Swanson, Zella 13 WEST 37.56 1:21.64 2:57.244:56.44

39 Chubb, Sophie 14 GFYR 34.86 1:19.79 3:02.124:56.77

40 Berkeley, Margaret 13 NCYW 35.26 1:23.32 2:59.864:58.44

41 Hodge, Eva 14 CRAN 37.48 1:25.56 3:04.765:07.80
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2025 NE NBY Freestyle Frenzy - 11/1/2025 to 11/2/2025
Combined Events

Boys 13-14 Triathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FR 100FR 200FR

1 Graham, Oliver 14 NCYW 25.06 55.78 2:07.553:28.39

2 Crowder, Ben 13 WEST 27.14 57.54 2:05.923:30.60

3 Chen, Jeremy 14 KCY 25.33 56.68 2:09.583:31.59

4 Beuttenmuller, Samuel 13 NCYW 26.05 57.37 2:09.063:32.48

5 Voci, Sam 13 NBY 27.10 57.88 2:07.903:32.88

6 Anderson, Jason 13 GFYR 27.34 59.06 2:06.963:33.36

7 Lehmann, Paul 14 KCY 28.06 59.54 2:08.023:35.62

8 Fontinha, Yuto 14 OCY 25.66 58.14 2:12.683:36.48

9 Mitchell, Burton 13 WEST 29.04 1:02.21 2:13.243:44.49

10 Vallee, Logan 13 WEST 29.24 1:02.89 2:19.403:51.53

11 Sullivan, Owen 14 NBY 28.31 1:03.72 2:20.113:52.14

12 Bushnell, Rowan 13 BAY 30.29 1:04.64 2:20.843:55.77

13 Soares, Jett 13 FRY 29.61 1:05.84 2:27.444:02.89

14 Brown, Harrison 13 BAY 30.20 1:07.03 2:27.404:04.63

15 Hancock, Emerson 14 GFYR 29.26 1:05.37 2:31.334:05.96

16 Sabino, Logan 13 KCY 30.50 1:08.77 2:32.024:11.29

17 Wyllie, Lev 13 NCYW 28.67 1:05.01 2:37.894:11.57

18 Pascale, Martin 13 WEST 29.46 1:09.29 2:34.194:12.94

19 Keeffe, David 13 KCY 31.38 1:09.66 2:34.934:15.97

20 Auricchio, Nathan 14 FRY 30.22 1:06.91 2:40.114:17.24

21 Redler, John 14 GFYR 31.39 1:09.73 2:40.044:21.16

22 Kenyon, Cole 13 FRY 31.69 1:13.34 2:48.024:33.05

23 Hughes, Cullen 14 NBY 32.69 1:13.90 2:47.784:34.37

24 Keefe, Landon 14 FRY 33.22 1:14.96 2:49.854:38.03

25 Pageau, Christian 13 NCYW 33.99 1:14.58 2:49.794:38.36

26 Baez, Jhanmarcos 13 CRAN 31.38 1:19.59 3:02.584:53.55

27 Cabrera, Nicholas 13 SMY 35.07 1:22.32 3:12.285:09.67
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2025 NE NBY Freestyle Frenzy - 11/1/2025 to 11/2/2025
Combined Events

Girls 13-14 Quadathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FR 100FR 200FR 500FR

1 Meyer, Emma 14 UNAT 28.72 1:01.59 2:07.80 5:38.309:16.41

2 Foisie, Juliette 14 MYST 29.00 1:02.21 2:13.24 5:55.199:39.64

3 McCabe, Skye 13 WEST 29.70 1:03.13 2:17.29 5:53.859:43.97

4 Erickson, Charlotte 14 BAY 27.75 1:00.55 2:13.20 6:03.629:45.12

5 Ackerson, Bryn 13 KCY 28.72 1:01.89 2:14.31 6:00.399:45.31

6 D'Arezzo, Lily 14 KCY 29.41 1:05.09 2:20.84 6:16.6510:11.99

7 Espinola, Hadley 13 NBY 28.97 1:02.90 2:18.96 6:24.7510:15.58

8 Wesson, Zoe 14 NCYW 30.62 1:05.41 2:21.44 6:21.4710:18.94

9 Bard, Amelia 14 SMY 31.34 1:08.39 2:23.75 6:21.5710:25.05

10 Arguello, Olivia or Liv 13 NBY 31.23 1:07.71 2:26.17 6:28.2910:33.40

11 Sullivan, Sarah 14 KCY 31.10 1:08.71 2:29.06 6:26.3710:35.24

12 Magalhaes, Sophia 14 NBY 29.87 1:05.20 2:22.29 6:38.2210:35.58

13 Clegg, Sarah 14 BAY 31.02 1:07.03 2:27.07 6:32.7710:37.89

14 Blackburn, Emelia 13 UNAT 30.97 1:07.81 2:26.62 6:33.5910:38.99

15 Moore, Victoria 13 KCY 30.03 1:07.35 2:28.44 6:38.5410:44.36

16 Millea, Kennedy 14 KCY 30.83 1:08.34 2:30.09 6:36.4010:45.66

17 Joyce, Elizabeth 14 CRAN 31.26 1:10.48 2:27.66 6:36.7010:46.10

18 Byrnes, Jane 13 NBY 30.68 1:08.63 2:30.74 6:55.9611:06.01
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2025 NE NBY Freestyle Frenzy - 11/1/2025 to 11/2/2025
Combined Events

Boys 13-14 Quadathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FR 100FR 200FR 500FR

1 Crowder, Ben 13 WEST 27.14 57.54 2:05.92 5:36.499:07.09

2 Anderson, Jason 13 GFYR 27.34 59.06 2:06.96 5:45.319:18.67

3 Lehmann, Paul 14 KCY 28.06 59.54 2:08.02 5:44.309:19.92

4 Chen, Jeremy 14 KCY 25.33 56.68 2:09.58 5:49.359:20.94

5 Voci, Sam 13 NBY 27.10 57.88 2:07.90 5:48.419:21.29

6 Beuttenmuller, Samuel 13 NCYW 26.05 57.37 2:09.06 5:55.779:28.25

7 Graham, Oliver 14 NCYW 25.06 55.78 2:07.55 6:08.469:36.85

8 Mitchell, Burton 13 WEST 29.04 1:02.21 2:13.24 5:55.849:40.33

9 Sullivan, Owen 14 NBY 28.31 1:03.72 2:20.11 6:14.1710:06.31

10 Fontinha, Yuto 14 OCY 25.66 58.14 2:12.68 6:32.3510:08.83

11 Bushnell, Rowan 13 BAY 30.29 1:04.64 2:20.84 6:15.8910:11.66

12 Vallee, Logan 13 WEST 29.24 1:02.89 2:19.40 6:23.3310:14.86

13 Sabino, Logan 13 KCY 30.50 1:08.77 2:32.02 6:32.7210:44.01

14 Brown, Harrison 13 BAY 30.20 1:07.03 2:27.40 6:42.9410:47.57

15 Soares, Jett 13 FRY 29.61 1:05.84 2:27.44 6:47.4710:50.36

16 Hancock, Emerson 14 GFYR 29.26 1:05.37 2:31.33 6:53.3610:59.32

17 Pascale, Martin 13 WEST 29.46 1:09.29 2:34.19 6:58.7211:11.66

18 Wyllie, Lev 13 NCYW 28.67 1:05.01 2:37.89 7:13.6811:25.25


